
Mirzapur APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  35.25  3,525.00  3,575.00  3,475.00  3,525.00 2026-01-17

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  80.30  8,030.00  8,100.00  8,000.00  8,030.00 2026-01-17

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  66.60  6,660.00  6,700.00  6,600.00  6,660.00 2026-01-17

Cauliflower  12.40  1,240.00  1,275.00  1,200.00  1,240.00 2026-01-17

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  32.90  3,290.00  3,325.00  3,250.00  3,290.00 2026-01-17

Potato - Badshah  6.65  665.00  725.00  625.00  665.00 2026-01-17

Garlic  69.85  6,985.00  7,045.00  6,950.00  6,985.00 2026-01-17

Cabbage  8.75  875.00  900.00  825.00  875.00 2026-01-17

Apple - Delicious  69.00  6,900.00  6,950.00  6,850.00  6,900.00 2026-01-17

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  16.75  1,675.00  1,700.00  1,635.00  1,675.00 2026-01-17

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Medium  23.69  2,369.00  2,400.00  2,330.00  2,369.00 2026-01-17

Mustard - Lohi Black  68.60  6,860.00  6,900.00  6,800.00  6,860.00 2026-01-17

Pumpkin  17.65  1,765.00  1,800.00  1,725.00  1,765.00 2026-01-17

Peas(Dry)  41.10  4,110.00  4,150.00  4,075.00  4,110.00 2026-01-17

Rice - III  33.25  3,325.00  3,385.00  3,300.00  3,325.00 2026-01-17

Tomato  26.50  2,650.00  2,700.00  2,600.00  2,650.00 2026-01-17

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  48.50  4,850.00  4,900.00  4,800.00  4,850.00 2026-01-17

Carrot  10.70  1,070.00  1,100.00  1,025.00  1,070.00 2026-01-17

Raddish  5.65  565.00  615.00  525.00  565.00 2026-01-17

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  76.15  7,615.00  7,650.00  7,575.00  7,615.00 2026-01-17

Brinjal - Round/Long  17.40  1,740.00  1,785.00  1,700.00  1,740.00 2026-01-17

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  70.50  7,050.00  7,065.00  7,000.00  7,050.00 2026-01-17

Lemon  35.50  3,550.00  3,600.00  3,500.00  3,550.00 2026-01-17

Onion - Red  15.80  1,580.00  1,625.00  1,545.00  1,580.00 2026-01-17
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Papaya  25.45  2,545.00  2,585.00  2,500.00  2,545.00 2026-01-17

Wheat - Dara  26.10  2,610.00  2,650.00  2,575.00  2,610.00 2026-01-17

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  46.50  4,650.00  4,700.00  4,600.00  4,650.00 2026-01-17

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/papaya-papaya/mirzapur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-dara/mirzapur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-green-green-ginger/mirzapur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mirzapur-apmc

